
Delegate Jason Barrett (61st) 
1125 W. King St. - Martinsburg, WV, 25401 
jasonbarrett@wvhouse.gov 
304.886.9907 
State Capitol Complex - Room 218E, Building 1 
Charleston, WV 25305 
304.304.3188 
 
Senator Craig Blair, Senate President (15th) 
47 Wasser Drive - Martinsburg, WV 25403 
craig.blair@wvsenate.gov 
304.754.9031 
State Capitol Complex - Room 229M, Building 1 
Charleston, WV 25305 
304.357.7801 
 
Delegate Wayne Clark (65th) 
Wayne.clark@wvhouse.gov  
State Capitol Complex - Room 218E, Building 1 
Charleston, WV 25305 
304.340.3366 
 
Delegate John Doyle (67th) 
254 Sandpiper Lane - Shepherdstown, WV 25443 
johndoyle@wvhouse.gov 
State Capitol Complex - Room 150R, Building 1 
Charleston, WV 25305 
304.340.3248 
 
Delegate Paul Espinosa (66th) 
107 Hancock Court - Charles Town, WV 25414 
paul.espinosa@wvhouse.gov 
304.728.8139 
State Capitol Complex - Room 246M, Building 1 
Charleston, WV 25305 
304.340.3310 
 
Delegate Don Forsht (60th) 
P. O. Box 218—Gerrardstown, WV 25420 
304.512.3221 
Don.forsht@wvhouse.gov 
State Capitol Complex - Room 231E, Building 1  
Charleston, WV 25305 
304.340.3147 
 
 
Delegate John Hardy (63rd) 
182 Mandela Road - Shepherdstown, WV 25443 
john.hardy@wvhouse.gov 
State Capitol Complex - Room 218E, Building 1 
Charleston, WV 25305 
304.340.3350 
 
Delegate Charles K. (Chuck) Horst (62nd) 
Charles.horst@wvhouse.gov 
State Capitol Complex - Room 230E, Building 1 
Charleston, WV 25305 
304.340.3148 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Delegate Eric Householder (64th)  
212 Snooks Lane - Martinsburg, WV 25405 
eric.householder@wvhouse.gov 
304.262.9004 
State Capitol Complex - Room 462M, Building 1 
Charleston, WV 25305 
304.340.3230 
 
Delegate Ken Reed (59th) 
Ken.reed@wvhouse.gov 
State Capitol Complex - Room 233E, Building 1 
Charleston, WV 25305 
304.340.3122 
 
Delegate George Miller (58th) 
George.miller@wvhouse.gov 
State Capitol Complex - Room 276M, Building 1  
Charleston, WV 25305 
304.340.3177 
 
Senator Patricia Rucker (16th) 
PO Box 507 
Harpers Ferry, WV, 25425 
patricia.rucker@wvsenate.gov 
304.279.1619 
State Capitol Complex - Room 417M, Building 1 
Charleston, WV 25305 
304.357.7957 
 
Senator Charles S. Trump IV (15th) 
171 S. Washington St. - Berk. Springs, WV 25411 
charles.trump@wvsenate.gov 
304.258.5133 
State Capitol Complex - Room 210W, Building 1 
Charleston, WV 25305 
304.357.7880 
 
Senator John R. Unger, II (16th) 
1022 Williamsport Pike - Martinsburg, WV 25404 
304.389.1866 
john.unger@wvsenate.gov 
State Capitol Complex - Room 200W, Building 1 
Charleston, WV 25305 
304.357.7933 
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